# B9500000000000



CYPRESS POINTE RESORT AT LAKE BUENA VISTA 8651 Treasure Cay Lane Post Office Box 22069 Lake Buena Vista, Florida 32830-2069

Reinstatement Trademark

Other

CR2E031(10/92)

OFFICE USE ONLY

500001406205 -02/14/95--01100--002

Examiner's Initials

	CORPORATION NAM	ME(S)	& DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S) (if known):	*****87.58	****87.50
inglis Taka	-1)1	Jal	$\mathcal{D}$	P		
	(Corpora			(Document #)		
	<b>2.</b>	•			120	<b>7</b>
	(Corpora	ton Ner	nel	(Document #)	Fig.	5
	3.	2 2 2 4 4				复工
	(Corpora 4.	non Nar	Ne)	(Document #)	SSEE	-2 -2
•	(Corpora	ton Na	me)	(Document #)	<u>Fri</u>	~ <b>[</b> ]
 	Walk in P	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			FLORIDA	M 11: 48
	Mark m	ick up	time	Certified Copy	<b>3</b>	<b>.</b>
:	Mail out	Will w	ait Photocopy	Certificate of Stat	and the second second second	
žž.	NEW FILINGS		AMENDMENTS			
	Profit Addition	3.4.1	Amendment		aka /	
	NonProfit		Resignation of R.A., Office	1/Director 2-16-	7000	
	Limited Liability	· [:	Change of Registered Agen			
	Domestication		Dissolution/Withdrawal	100	<del>caad) (</del>	3635
	Other		Merger	March	00000	•
201100			25. 20.20			121
	OTHER FILINGS		REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	1095A	7,117,	61
	Annual Report	ROME.		W 48 T	• •	
	Fictitious Name	-	Foreign	14 , [		٠.
	Name Reservation		Limited Partnership			



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 16, 1995

ANNA M. DIROCCO, PARALEGAL CYPRESS POINTE RESORT AT LAKE BUENA VIST POST OFFICE BOX 22069 LAKE BUENA VISTA, FL 32830-2069

SUBJECT: PORT ROYAL RESORT, L.P.

Ref. Number: W95000003635

We have received your document for PORT ROYAL RESORT, L.F. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must add a limited partnership suffix to the name, such as LTD., LIMITED. OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership or a managing member or manager of a limited liability company must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6920.

Ava Watson

Letter Number: 095A00007109

recree planted for the plant days Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 28, 1995

ANNA M. DIROCCO, PARALEGAL POST OFFICE BOX 22069 LAKE BUENA VISTA, FL 32830-2069

SUBJECT: PORT ROYAL RESORT, L.P. Ref. Number: W9500003635

We have received your document for PORT ROYAL RESORT, L.P. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership or a managing member or manager of a limited liability company must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6920.

Ava Watson Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 495A00008915



ARGOSY GROUP, INC. 8651 Treasure Cay Lane Post Office Box 22069 Lake Buena Vista, Florida 32830-2069 Telephone: (407) 238-2300 Fax: (407) 238-2630

Ava Watson, Corporate Specialist Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Authorization to Transact Business in Florida, and Registration of Fictitious Name

Dear Ms. Watson:

Please find enclosed your letter dated February 28, 1995, along with the fully completed and executed documents for Port Royal Resort, L.P.'s application for authorization to transact business in Florida. (Port Royal has already provided you with the application fee of \$87.50.) Also enclosed is the original, fully completed and executed Application for Registration of Fictitious Name for Argosy/KGI Port Royal Partners, along with application fee of \$50.00 to cover Florida Department of State's charge. Simultaneous to the filing of this application we are requesting the publication of the fictitious name in the Apopka Chief newspaper, Orange County. If necessary, will you kindly forward the fictitious application and check to the appropriate department for processing.

In addition to the aforementioned applications, we are enclosing an Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida for KGI, Port Royal, Inc, along with the check in the amount of \$87.50 to cover your charge.

If you have any questions, please call the undersigned at 407-238-2800 extension 347.

Very truly yours,

Kelly Drew Paralegal

Enclosures

Plantis Department of State, Jan Smith, Secretary of State

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

ame is unavailable, name und sact business in Florida; must	er which the limited p contain the word "Lil	partnership proposes WITED" or "LTD.")	to register or	<b>-</b>
South Carolina	4	August 5, 1993		
(State of Formation)		(Date of For	mation)	
Genevieve Giannoni				_
(Name of Registe	red Agent for Service	of Process)	್ ಪ್ಯ ಕ	
8651 Treasure Cay Lane			SEGS SEGS	
	of Registered Office	)	<b>E E</b>	Ī
Lake Buena Vista	Clas	ida _32830		
(City)	FIOR	(Zip Code)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
			卫 . 圣	0
ceptance by the Registered A	pent for Service of Pr	ocess.	M II: 48 Florida	
X221			48 AUA	
(Agent must	sign on this line)		<del></del>	- '
26-F Palmetto Ray Road dress of Registered Office req	Hilton Head Is	land. South Caro	11na 29928	
ipal Office.)	and in otate of Fort	iaudit of, il not legal	eu, Audiess 0	
AME OF GENERAL PARTNER	D	SPECIFIC A	DORESS	
		26-F Palmett	o Bay Road	
gosy/KGI Port Royal Partners		Hilton Head	island, SC	- 29
		26-F Palmett	o Bay Road	

c/o Schreeder, Wheeler & Flint

10. 127 Peachtree Street, N.E. Atlanta, Georgia 30303

(Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is cancelled or withdrawn.

12. P. O. Box 7766 Hilton Head. Beaufort SC 29928 (Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)

21	Tala. =			
This DIQ	dey or <u>lebruary</u>	19_95		
BY: KG	osy/KGI Port Royal Parte Port Royal, Inc., Manag	ers. General P	artner It.er	
	Mus N. Ott			
STATE OF CA	S M. Smith, Chief Financ	ial Officer/Se	cretary/Trea	surer
COUNTY OF				
or revision	ING instrument was acknowledged 19 os , by Argosy/KGI Por Partners/Thoma	ct Royal (	efore me this $\frac{\mathcal{S}}{2}$ Name of General	rd day Partner) of
	al Resort L.P. ed Partnership), A <u>South Ca</u>		(Carte on Carret	
Partnership, or	n behalf of the Limited Partnershi	<u>rolina</u> O	_(State or Country	ry) umited
· ·	BHI Dullo			
•	Notary Public		Z	288
	State of Californicat Large	•		复卫
(SEAL)	My Commission Expires	<b>3</b> :	ASSEE.	第二二
			SEE, FLOWIN	MH II: 48
	DETH A. MARES		Ê	. <b>5</b>
	COMM. # 975606			
	OS ANGELES COUNTY omm. Expires OCT 18, 1995			

### AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Several beautiful CL	ndersigned, personally appeared rgos	. a (an)
South Carolina Certifies as follows:	, limited pertnership, hereinefter re	ferred to as the "Partnership", who
<ol> <li>The amount of</li> </ol>	capital contributions of the limited partr	ers is \$ 2,500,000.00
ared for the burbo	d amount of the capital contributions of ses of transacting business in Florida is	the limited partners that are allo- \$
This 2010	day of FCDMINM_, 19 95	<del></del>
FURTHER AFFIAN	T SAYETH NOT.	
Inder penalties of	erjury I declare that I have read the fore	going and that the facts are true.
o the best of my ki	owledge and belief.	
•	General Partner	With a
	Argesy/KGI Port Royal Par By: KGI Port/Royal, Inc., Mar	tners, General Partner
	Dines N. This	
	Thomas M. Smith, Chief F	inancial Officer/Secretar
		ISEC SEC
TATE OF CALIFOR	u a	E m
OUNTY OF LOSAY		FILE Jun -2 AHASSEE
ATE 2/3/95	J	E D
EFORE ME, the un	dersigned officer, a Notary Public autho	rized to administer caths and to
<u> </u>	nts in and for the State and County set (General Partner	known to me and know by me to
e the person who ( wledged to me and artnership,	xecuted the foregoing Affidavit of Capital before me that he executed this Affidav	al Contributions, and he ack.
-	POS I have become	
raire and County St	REOF, I have hereunto set my hand and presaid, this day of day of	Tebniana in the
9 <u>95                                   </u>	Attle Marcha	
	Notary Public	
	State of Callfornia, and	BETH A. MILES
	My Commission Expires:	COMM # 975606  Notary Public — California LOS ANGELES COUNTY



LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1996	DIV	·	nam State YORATIONS	Ot	SECRETARY OF STATE OF	Service Services	
Name of Limited Partnership	1 ''			· . 3	yg Jan - J ffi	<b>•</b> • • •	R1-9
ORT ROYAL RESORT, L.P	, LIMITED PART	INERSHIP			Mailing Address, Il Applica	Die 4343-4-1	
Mailing Address  /O SCHEEDER, WHEELER & FLINT  ET PERCHTHEE STREET, NE  TLANTA GA 19808	B9500000202  RESORT, L.P., LIMITED PARTNERS   DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE  2, New Making Address, if Application  Principal Office Address  Principal Office Address  CO SOMEDERA, IMPELER & FLMT  127 FACATITES STREET, NE  ATLANTA GA 2000  To Substance   ATLANTA GA 2000  ATLANTA GA 2000  Substance   To Substance  To S						
3. Date Formed or Registered to Do Business ( ) FLORIDA	gh the incorrect information and e 3a. Date of Last Report	a. maio di Do		City, Stat			
on Record	LORIDA to date	57-09	982109		Not Applicable	A Service Resemble	1.11.00 An Bergs 11.504
9. Name and Address of C  GANION, GREVEVE  10. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 for the purpose of changing its registered of agent. I am familiar with, and accept the of	Current Registered Agent  10'41 and 620.192, Florida Statute y lice or registered agent, or both, Aigutions of section 620.192, Flori	s, the above-hame, , in the State of F+ 1 ide Statutes	Nume Giannon Street Address (P O 12016 T Suite, Apr. # etc Legal A City Orlando d limited partne, ship or tida Such change was a	10.  i Ge Box Numbe Drtle Drtle Dmin	th changed, new Registers  enevieve or is Not Acceptable) e_Cay_Circl istration_I  egistered under the laws of by its general partner(s) The	PL THE STRIPE OF FLOOR ROOM ACCORD HING	328 36 da, submits this statem appointment of register
A GENERAL PARTNER TO	Addr.	ess of Each Genera	at Partner		ty State & Zip Code	11c.	Registration/ Document Number
11. Name(c) of General Partner(c)  ARGOSYAGE PORT ROYAL PARTNE	TIE. (Do NOT	TVsp Post Office B	ox Numbers)		EAD ISLAND SC	Gest	5153800053
•							
Note: General partners MA	Y NOT be changed	on this for	m; an amendi	nent n	nust be filed to c	hange a	general partn
Note: General partners MA  12. I do hereby certify that the information supplements of the internation supplement in the internation supplement in the initial	phed with the filing is voluntarily in phence with Section 119 07(3)(k) is plance with Section 119 07(3)(k) is that y agnature shall have the red by chapter SLC. Florida Statur Argosy/KGI KGI Port, R	urnished and oxes in the event that the seme legal effects fles Port R	onformation supplied is as if made under each    Oyal Part  Mana	deemed ex further cert ner, ging		urther cently the er of the limited arther Decemi 407	at the information indica partnership, receiver of